Town of Arkoma BUDGET AMENDMENT

FY: <u>2024-2025</u>

#4

General Fund - 20

TYPE OF AMENDMENT

1 – Supplemental

2 – Decrease

3 - Transfer

Date Approved by Board: 210412025

Accounts Decreased				Accounts Increased		
Туре	Acct#	Name	Amount	Acct#	Name	Amount
03	<u></u>	Salaries & Wages	\$50,575.00		Training	\$4,000.00
					Other Services & Charg	\$30,000.00
					Debt Service	\$4,575.00
					Other Materials & Supp	\$4,000.00
					Office Supplies	\$3,000.00
					Vehicle Supplies	\$5,000.00

Total: \$50,575.00 Total \$50,575.00

EXPLANATION:

Bis ou distinct petitors

ale Sul-1773 leže sloveni vetto va se se se sve

ivasa vainti (Arvervos) 2. – Program – Program (Arvers) 2. – Program – Program (Arvers)

14 = 89 14 = 89

第4#4000[AS+560]